
AN EXCLUSIVELY ENGLISH-MEDIUM SCHOOL

CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL 
LUCKNOW, INDIA

BOOK LIST 2024-2025

TO CONTROL POLLUTION NO SYNTHETIC BOOK COVERS ARE ALLOWED 

Classes - III to VIII

All Campuses

Note: Available at most booksellers of Lucknow.



* Marks obtained in English+best 3 subjects for ISC and English+best 4 subjects for ICSE

 CMS scaled new heights in 2023



  STATIONERY

  

  l  Eight exercise books - four lined (80 pages) 

  (iii) School Songs (From the Bookseller)

  l  Two exercise books - square (60 pages) 

  l Two 3 in 1 notebook (120 pages)

  l  One drawing  book  - plain (40 pages)   

3.  Maths (i) *Smile - 3 (with a kit) (Saar Education (I) Pvt. Ltd.)

  (iii) Guided Reading Program Short Read Plus 
   Student Book 4 (` 250) (Scholastic)

  (ii)  Flowers of One Garden (From the Bookseller)

  (ii) Book of Tables (This book will continue in classes I to V) 

SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

  (ii) New Mulberry English Workbook - 3 (OUP)

     (F K Publications)

1. Moral Science (i) Moral Education Lessons Grade 3- Revised Edition 2024 
     (Royale Publishers)

    

  (iii) *Aise The Hamare Poorvaj - 3 (Newman)

    Thinking and ICT

6. Social Studies *Let’s Master (Arya Book Depot)Social Studies - 3 

CLASS III

5. Science *Let’s Master Science - 3 (Arya Book Depot)

   
7. Computational *Tekie - Accelerate - Grade 3 (Uolo)

2. English (i) *New Mulberry English Coursebook - 3  (OUP)

  (iv) Prayer Assembly Guidelines and Food for Soul (From the Bookseller)

8. Art New Let's draw and colour with Alphabet - 3 - Revised Edition
     (Newman)

  (iv) Start Writing Cursive - 3  (F K Publications)

4. Hindi  (i)  Kinjal - 3 (Kiddleworld)

  (v) Cooperative Games (From the Bookseller)Children's 

  (ii) Meri Nayi Sulekh Mala Part-III (Newman)

  l  One My Daily Perfection Diary

  l  One My Daily Reading Log

  l  Four exercise books - four lined interleaf (80 pages) 

  l  Four exercise books - single lined for Hindi (80 pages) 

  l  One box of olour pencilsc

  l  One exercise book - square (60 pages)

  l  Two exercise book - four lined (60 pages)

  l  Three exercise  book - four lined Interleaf (60 pages)
  AVAILABLE FROM SCHOOL

  l  Two exercise  book - single lined (60 pages)

  1. Syllabus

  For Practice Notebooks  

(1)

**Note: All books should be as per the Latest Council Curriculum



(2)

  Fun With Grammar  (Macmillan)

    (iii) Please buy the latest edition of all the textbooks.

  FOR THE USE OF TEACHERS ONLY 

  (iii)  Collins Gem Collins English Dictionary   (HarperCollins)

  (vi) Patterns - A Course in Communicative English -3 (Pearson Longman) 

  (v) The Happy Prince by Oscar Wilde (Allied / Eupheus Learning)

  (vii) First Illustrated Dictionary [Pinnacle (Bharti Bhawan)]

  Wren & Martin revised by N D V Prasad Rao (S Chand)

  (ii) Gyan Ki Kahaniya Book 3 (Stuti Prakashan)

  (iv) Quiz Time for Kids Part - 3  (Dreamland)

  Let's Talk & Learn - A Book of English Conversation-3 (Landmark Books)

  SUGGESTED BOOKS AND CDs FOR PARENTS' LIBRARY AND GIFTS

  (viii) Rip Van Winkle by Washington Irving (Vishv Books)

  (ix) Read The World - 3  (Orient Blackswan)

  Kate & Lay English Composition for Primary School - Part II (Macmillan)

  (i) A Magic Place – III (Orient Blackswan)

  NOTE:  (i)  *To reduce the burden of the school bag, books marked with 
an asterisk (*) are divided roughly into two parts (Term I 
and Term II) which will be sold together by the publisher.

    (ii)  All books are to be covered with brown paper and labelled.

**Note: All books should be as per the Latest Council Curriculum

     (F K Publications)

7. Computational *Tekie - Accelerate - Grade 4 (Uolo)

  (iii) *Aise The Hamare Poorvaj - 4 (Newman)

  (ii) Book of Tables (This book will continue in classes I to V) 

6. Social Studies *Let’s Master Social Studies - 4 (Arya Book Depot)

  (ii) Meri Nayi Sulekh Mala Book-IV (Newman)

     (Newman)

5. Science *Let’s Master Science - 4 (Arya Book Depot)

    Thinking and ICT

8. Art New Let's Draw and Colour with Alphabet-IV - Revised Edition

3. Maths  (i) *Smile - 4 (with a kit) (Saar Education (I) Pvt. Ltd.)

4. Hindi (i)  Kinjal - 4 (Kiddleworld)

  (ii) Flowers of One Garden (From the Bookseller)

  (iv) Prayer Assembly Guidelines and Food for Soul (From the Bookseller)

2. English (i) *New Mulberry English Coursebook - 4  (OUP)

1.  Moral Science (i) Moral Education Lessons Grade 4- Revised Edition 2024 
     (Royale Publishers)

  (v) Children's Cooperative Games  (From the Bookseller)

SUBJECT  NAME OF BOOK         PUBLISHER

  (iii) School Songs (From the Bookseller)

CLASS  IV

  (ii) New Mulberry English Workbook - 4  (OUP)

  (iii) Gulliver's Travels (Easy Readers) (Orient Blackswan)



  l  Four exercise books single lined (80 pages) for Hindi

  STATIONERY

  l  One My Daily Perfection Diary

  l  One My Daily Reading Log

  l  One exercise book square (60 pages )

  l  One exercise book double lined (60 pages)

  l  One box of olour pencilsc

  Syllabus

  l  Two exercise books square (80 pages) 

  l  Three exercise books double lined (60 pages)

  AVAILABLE FROM SCHOOL

  l  Four exercise books double lined interleaf (80 pages) 

  NOTE: (i)  *To reduce the burden of the school bag, books marked with 
an asterisk (*) are divided roughly into two parts (Term I 
and Term II) which will be sold together by the publisher.

  l  One drawing book (plain) 40 pages  

  For Practice Notebooks 

  l  Eight exercise books double lined (80 pages) 

    (ii)  All books are to be covered with brown paper and labelled.

    (iii) Please buy the latest edition of all the textbooks.

  FOR THE USE OF TEACHERS ONLY 
  Kate & EJS Lay English Composition for Primary School - Part - III

  (x) Read The World - 4  (Orient Blackswan)

     (Macmillan)

  SUGGESTED BOOKS AND CDs FOR PARENTS' LIBRARY AND GIFTS

  (i) Gyan Ki Kahaniya Book 4 (Stuti Prakashan)

  (ii) Collins Gem Collins English Dictionary   (HarperCollins)

  (iii)  Quiz Time for Kids Part 4  (Dreamland)

  (v) UFO’s and Aliens - Fact and Fiction (Allied / Eupheus Learning)

  (viii) First Illustrated Dictionary [Pinnacle (Bharti Bhawan)]

  Let's Talk & Learn - A Book of English Conversation-4  (Landmark Books)

  (ix) Through the Looking-Glass by C L Dodgson (Vishv Books)

  Fun With Grammar (Macmillan)

  (iv) A Magic Place IV (Orient Blackswan)

  Wren & Martin revised by N D V Prasad Rao (S Chand)

  (vi) The Hunchback of Notre Dame (Allied / Eupheus Learning)

  (vii) Patterns - A Course in Communicative English -4 (Pearson Longman)

(3)



SUBJECT  NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

   (v) Cooperative Games                          (From the Bookseller)Children's 

   (ii) Flowers of One Garden (From the Bookseller)

7. Computational  *Tekie - Accelerate - Grade 5 (Uolo)

1. Moral Science  (i) Moral Education Lessons Grade 5 - Revised Edition 2024 
     (Royale Publishers)

   (iv)  Prayer Assembly Guidelines and Food for Soul (From the Bookseller)

   (iii) School Songs (From the Bookseller)

   

CLASS V

   (ii) Book of Tables (This book will continue in classes I to V) 

2. English  (i) *New Mulberry English Coursebook - 5  (OUP)

   (ii) New Mulberry English Workbook - 5  (OUP)

4.  Hindi  (i)  Kinjal - 5 (Kiddleworld)

   (ii) Meri Nayi Sulekh Mala Book-V (Newman)

   (iii) Talon the Falcon by Deepak Dalal (Penguin Random House)

3. Maths   (i) *Smile - 5 (with a kit) (Saar Education (I) Pvt. Ltd.)

   (iii) *Aise The Hamare Poorvaj - 5 (Newman)

5. Science  *Let’s Master Science - 5 (Arya Book Depot)

     (F K Publications)

6. Social Studies  *Let’s Master Social Studies - 5 (Arya Book Depot)

8. Art  Junior Artist - 5 (Ver. 2) (` 275/-) (Full Marks)

   STATIONERY

   l  One My Daily Perfection Diary

   l  One drawing book (plain) (40 pages ) 

    Thinking and ICT

   l  Geometry box

   l  One box of pencil colours

   l  One My Daily Reading Log

   l  Twelve exercise books single lined (80 pages) 

   

   For Practice Notebooks 

   l  Two registers (80 pages) Maths

   l  Four exercise books single lined interleaf  (80 pages) 

   l  Seven exercise books single lined (60 pages)

(4)

**Note: All books should be as per the Latest Council Curriculum



He will have to know that all men are not just, that all 

men are not true. But teach him also that for every 

scoundrel there is a hero, that for every crooked 

politician, there is a dedicated leader.

My son starts school today. It is all going to be strange 

and new to him for a while and I wish you would treat 

him gently. 

Teach him if you can that 10 cents earned is of far 

more value than a dollar found. In school, teacher, it is 

far more honorable to fail than to cheat. Teach him to 

learn how to gracefully lose, and enjoy winning when 

he does win.

Teach him to be gentle with gentle people, tough with 

tough people. Steer him away from envy if you can and 

teach him the secret of quiet laughter.

It is an adventure that might take him across 

continents. All adventures that probably include wars, 

tragedy and sorrow. To live this life will require faith, 

love and courage.

So dear Teacher, will you please take him by his hand 

and teach him things he will have to know, teaching 

him – but gently, if you can. Teach him that for every 

enemy, there is a friend. 

(5)

A Letter From Abraham Lincoln To His 

Son's Teacher



Teach him if you can, the wonders of books, but also 

give him time to ponder the extreme mystery of birds in 

the sky, bees in the sun and flowers on a green hill. 

Try to give my son the strength not to follow the crowd 

when everyone else is doing it. Teach him to listen to 

every one, but teach him also to filter all that he hears 

on a screen of truth and take only the good that comes 

through.

Let him have the courage to be impatient, let him have 

the patience to be brave. Teach him to have sublime 

faith in himself, because then he will always have 

sublime faith in mankind, in God.

Teach him if you can – how to laugh when he is sad, 

teach him there is no shame in tears. Teach him there 

can be glory in failure and despair in success. Teach 

him to scoff at cynics.

Teach him to sell his talents and brains to the highest 

bidder but never to put a price tag on his heart and 

soul. 

Teach him to have faith in his own ideas, even if every 

one tells him they are wrong.

(6)



fç; xq#th]

lHkh O;fä U;k;fç; ugha gksrs] vkSj u gh lc lp 
cksyrs gSaA ;g rks esjk yM+dk dHkh u dHkh lh[k gh ysxkA 
ij mls ;g vo'; fl[kk,a] fd vxj nqfu;k esa cnek'k 
yksx gksrs gSa] rks vPNs usd balku Hkh gksrs gSaA vxj LokFkhZ 
jktuSfrK gksrs gSa] rks turk ds fgr esa dke djus okys 
ns'kçseh Hkh gksrs gSaA mls ;g Hkh fl[kk,a] fd vxj nq'eu 
gksrs gSa] rks nksLr Hkh gksrs gSaA eq>s irk gS fd blesa le; 
yxsxkA ijarq gks lds rks mls ;g t:j fl[kk,a fd 
esgur ls dek;k ,d iSlk Hkh] gjke esa feyh uksVksa dh 
xìh ls dgha vf/kd ewY;oku gksrk gSA 

mls gkjuk fl[kk,a] vkSj thr esa [kq'k gksuk Hkh 
fl[kk,aA gks lds rks mls jkx&}s"k ls nwj j[ksa vkSj mls 
viuh eqlhcrksa dks galdj Vkyuk fl[kk,aA og tYnh gh 
;g lcd lh[ks fd cnek'kksa dks vklkuh ls dkcw esa fd;k 
tk ldrk gSA

vxj laHko gks rks mls fdrkcksa dh eueksgd nqfu;k 
esa vo'; ys tk,aA lkFk&lkFk mls ç—fr dh 
lqanjrk&uhys vkleku esa mM+rs vktkn i{kh] lqugjh /kwi 
esa xquxqukrh e/kqefD[k;ka vkSj igkM+ ds <ykuksa ij 
f[kyf[kykrs taxyh Qwyksa dh galh dks Hkh fugkjus nsaA 
Ldwy esa mls fl[kk,a fd udy djds ikl gksus ls rks 
Qsy gksuk csgrj gSA

(7)



(8)

pkgs lHkh yksx mls xyr dgsa] ijarq og vius 
fopkjksa esa iDdk fo'okl j[ks vkSj mu ij vfMx jgsA og 
Hkys yksxksa ds lkFk usd O;ogkj djs vkSj cnek'kksa dks 
djkjk lcd fl[kk,A

tc lc yksx HksM+ksa tSls ,d jkLrs ij py jgs gksa 
rks mlesa HkhM+ ls vyx viuk u;k ekxZ ç'kLr djus dh 
fgEer gksA

mls fl[kk,a fd og gj ,d dh ckr dks /kS;ZiwoZd 
lqus fQj mls lR; dh dlkSVh ij dls vkSj dsoy 
vPNkbZ dks gh xzg.k djsA

vxj gks lds rks mls nq[k esa Hkh galus dh lh[k nsaA

mls le>k,a fd vxj jksuk Hkh iM+s] rks mlesa dksbZ 
'keZ dh ckr ugha gSA og vkykspdksa dks ut+jvankt djs 
vkSj pkVqdkjksa ls lko/kku jgsA og vius 'kjhj dh rkdr 
ds cycwrs ij Hkjiwj dekbZ djs] ijarq viuh vkRek vkSj 
vius bZeku dks dHkh u cspsA mlesa 'kfä gks fd fpYykrh 
HkhM+ ds lkeus Hkh [kM+k gksdj] vius lR; ds fy, tw>rk 
jgsA vki mls rlYyh ls fl[kk,a] ijarq cgqr ykM+&I;kj 
esa mls fcxkM+sa ughaA mls ges'kk ,slh lh[k nsa fd 
ekuo&tkfr ij mldh vlhe J)k cuh jgsA

eSaus vius i= esa cgqr dqN fy[kk gSA

ns[ksa] blesa ls D;k djuk laHko gSA

oSls esjk csVk ,d cgqr I;kjk vkSj Hkyk yM+dk gSA



  (iv)  Quiz Time for Kids Part - V  (Dreamland)

  (vii) The Paradise Flycatcher by Deepak Dalal (Penguin)

             the half-yearly exams.

    (ii)  All books are to be covered with brown paper and labelled.

  Let's Talk & Learn - A Book of English Conversation-5  (Landmark Books)

   by Orthomolecular Science) (Phoenix Books Division)

  (vi)  Choice Short Stories (Allied / Eupheus Learning)

  NOTE: (i)  *To reduce the burden of the school bag, books marked with 

an asterisk (*) are divided roughly into two parts (Term I and 

Term II) which will be sold together by the publisher.

  (x) Black Beauty by Anna Sewell (Vishv Books)

  Note: Children will use single lined notebooks and fountain pens after

  FOR THE USE OF TEACHERS ONLY 

  Fun With Grammar  (Macmillan)

  Kate & Lay English Composition for Primary School - Part IV

  Wren & Martin revised by N D V Prasad Rao (S Chand)

  AVAILABLE FROM SCHOOL

  SUGGESTED BOOKS AND CDs FOR PARENTS' LIBRARY AND GIFTS

  Syllabus

  (iii)  Collins Gem Collins English Dictionary   (HarperCollins)

  (v)  Robinson Crusoe by Daniel Defoe (Full Marks)

  (i) Gyan Ki Kahaniya Book - 5 (Stuti Prakashan)

  (ii) A Magic Place – V (Orient Blackswan)

  (viii)  Making Magic from Nutrition 

  (ix)  Patterns - A Course in Communicative English -5 (Pearson Longman) 

    (iii) Please buy the latest edition of all the textbooks.

     (Macmillan)

   (Increase your child’s performance 

  (xi) Read The World - 5 (Orient Blackswan)

(9)

Education is not the filling of a pail, but the lighting of a fire. – William Butler Yeats



CLASS VI

1. Moral Science (i) Breezes of Confirmation  (BPT)

  (iii) The Golden Eagle by Deepak Dalal (Penguin Random House)
  (ii) New Mulberry English Course (Workbook) - 6  (OUP)

  (iii) School Songs (From the Bookseller)

  (iv) Flowers of One Garden (for teachers only) (From School)

9. History & Civics World of History and Civics - 6 (Cordova)

  (ii) Prayer Assembly Guidelines and Food for Soul    (From the Bookseller)

11. Computational *Tekie - Accelerate - Grade 6 (Uolo)

12. Art Its time to Learn Art - 6 (` 390/-) (Eupheus Learning)

SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

  (iv) Active Learning Dictionary (For classes VI to VIII) (Scholastic)

2. English (i) *New Mulberry English Coursebook - 6  (OUP)

3. Mathematics *New Mathematics Today 6 by O P Malhotra  (S Chand)

  (Latest Edition with Supplement) 

4. Hindi (i)  Nav Bharti Hindi Pathmala - 6 (Cordova)

  (ii) Bal Hindi Vyakaran Tatha Rachna (For classes VI to VIII)  

     (Goyal Brothers)

  (iii) Aise The Hamare Poorvaj Part 6 (Newman)

5. Sanskrit Anmol Sanskrit Gyanodaya Part - 1 (Jawahar Publications)

6. Biology *Living Science Biology Class VI              (Ratna Sagar)

  (Latest Edition with Supplement)

7. Chemistry  *Dr Dalal's New Simplified Middle School Chemistry for class VI    

   by Dr Viraf J Dalal - Revised Edition (Allied / Eupheus Learning)

8. Physics *Living Science Physics Class VI                (Ratna Sagar)

  (Latest Edition with Supplement)

10. Geography (i)  *Around the World - 6 (Ratna Sagar)

  (Latest Edition with Supplement)

  (ii)  The Orient Blackswan School Atlas (Latest Edition) 

   with CD (For classes VI to VIII) (Orient Blackswan)

      Thinking and ICT

  AVAILABLE FROM SCHOOL 

  1. Syllabus

  FOR TEACHERS

  The English Errors of Indian students (Latest edition)

  By T.L.H. Smith Pearse  (O.U.P.)

  NOTE: (i)  *To reduce the burden of the school bag, books marked with an 

asterisk (*) are divided roughly into two parts (Term I and Term 

II) which will be sold together by the publisher.

    (ii) Please buy the latest edition of all the textbooks.

  

(10)

**Note: All books should be as per the Latest Council Curriculum



  SUGGESTED BOOKS FOR PARENTS' LIBRARY AND GIFTS
  1. Pride and Prejudice by Jane Austen (Full Marks)
  2.  High School English Grammar and Composition 
   by Wren & Martin Revised by N.D.V. Prasad Rao (S. Chand)
  3.  Oxford Concise Dictionary  (O.U.P.)
  4.  Elementary Algebra for Schools  (Macmillan)

  12. Tree Top - Book 6 (Head Word Publishing Company)

    by Orthomolecular Science) (Phoenix Books Division)

  8. Supplementary Reader, A Magic Place - 6 (Orient Blackswan)

   (Hall & Knight)

  11. A Flamingo in my Garden by Deepak Dalal (Penguin Random House)

   (Increase your child’s performance 

  5. Our Children's Value Education-7  (Har Anand Publication)

  10. Poetry Magic Part 6 (Ratna Sagar)

  7.  Current English Grammar and Usage with Composition   
  6. Word Perfect Spelling Book Six (O.U.P.)

   by R.P. Sinha (O.U.P.)

  9. Making Magic from Nutrition 

(11)

4.  Hindi (i)  Nav Bharti Hindi Pathmala - 7 (Cordova)

  (iii) Aise The Hamare Poorvaj - 7 (Newman)

9.  History & Civics World of History and Civics - 7 (Cordova)

SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

7. Chemistry * New Simplified Middle School Chemistry for class VII           Dr Dalal's 

  by Dr Viraf J Dalal - Revised Edition (Allied / Eupheus Learning)

2.  English (i) *New Mulberry English Coursebook - 7  (OUP)

5. Sanskrit Anmol Sanskrit Gyanodaya Part - II (Jawahar Publications)

     (Goyal Brothers)

6.  Physics *Living Science Physics  Class VII (Ratna Sagar)

  (Latest Edition with Supplement)

1. Moral Science (i)  Walking the Straight Path   (BPT)

  (iv) Active Learning Dictionary (For classes VI to VIII) (Scholastic)

  (ii) The Orient Blackswan School Atlas (Latest Edition) 

   with CD (For classes VI to VIII) (Orient Blackswan)

  (ii) Prayer Assembly Guidelines and Food for Soul (From the Bookseller)

3.  Mathematics *New Mathematics Today 7 by O P Malhotra (S Chand)

  (Latest Edition with Supplement)

  (iv) Flowers of One Garden (for teachers only) (From School)

  (iii) School Songs (From the Bookseller)

  (ii) New Mulberry English Course (Workbook) - 7  (OUP)

CLASS  VII 

  (iii) The Adventures of Ranthambore by Deepak Dalal 
     (Penguin Random House)

  (ii) Bal Hindi Vyakaran Tatha Rachna (For classes VI to VIII) 

8. Biology *Living Science Biology Class VII              (Ratna Sagar)

  (Latest Edition with Supplement)

10. Geography (i)  *Around the World - 7 (Ratna Sagar)

   (Latest Edition with Supplement)

**Note: All books should be as per the Latest Council Curriculum



      By T.L.H. Smith Pearse  (O.U.P.)

  1. The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn by Mark Twain (Full Marks)

      Thinking and ICT

  AVAILABLE FROM SCHOOL
  1. Syllabus

  1. The English Errors of Indian students (Latest  edition)

11. Computational *Tekie - Accelerate - Grade 7 (Uolo)

  FOR TEACHERS

12. Art Its time to Learn Art - 7 (` 390/-) (Eupheus Learning)

  NOTE: (i)  *To reduce the burden of the school bag, books marked with an 
asterisk (*) are divided roughly into two parts (Term I and Term 
II) which will be sold together by the publisher.

    (ii) Please buy the latest edition of all the textbooks.

  SUGGESTED BOOKS FOR PARENTS' LIBRARY AND GIFTS 

  3.  Oxford Concise Dictionary  (O.U.P.)

  7. Current English Grammar and Usage with Composition   (O.U.P.)
   by R.P. Sinha

  5. Our Children's Value Education- 8  (Har Anand Publication)

  2.  High School English Grammar and Composition 

  8.  Supplementary Reader, A Magic Place  - 7 (Orient Blackswan)
  9. Making Magic from Nutrition 
   (Increase your child’s performance 

  10. Poetry Magic Part 7 (Ratna Sagar)
  11. The Snow Leopard by Deepak Dalal (Penguin Random House)
  12. Tree Top - Book 7 (Head Word Publishing Company)

  6. Word Perfect Spelling Book Seven (O.U.P.)

   by Orthomolecular Science) (Phoenix Books Division)

   by Wren & Martin Revised by N.D.V. Prasad Rao (S. Chand)

  4.  Elementary Algebra for Schools (Hall & Knight) (Macmillan)

5. Sanskrit Anmol Sanskrit Gyanodaya Part III (Jawahar Publications)

  (iii) Tales from Shakespeare Romeo and Juliet and other stories

 (Shree Book Centre)

1. Moral Science (i) Glimmerings of Hope   (BPT)

CLASS  VIII

  (ii) New Mulberry English Course (Workbook) - 8  (OUP)

  (ii) Bal Hindi Vyakaran Tatha Rachna (For classes VI to VIII) 

  (ii)  Prayer Assembly Guidelines and Food for Soul (From the Bookseller)

8. Biology *Living Science Biology Class VIIl (Ratna Sagar)
  (Latest Edition with Supplement)

2. English (i) *New Mulberry English Coursebook - 8  (OUP)

     (Goyal Brothers)

  (iv) Flowers of One Garden (for teachers only) (From School)

  (iv) Active Learning Dictionary (For classes VI to VIII) (Scholastic)
3. Mathematics: *New Mathematics Today 8 by O P Malhotra (S Chand)
  (Latest Edition with Supplement)

SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHER

4. Hindi (i)  Nav Bharti Hindi Pathmala - 8 (Cordova)

  (iii) School Songs (From the Bookseller)

  (iii) Aise The Hamare Poorvaj - 8 (Newman)

6. Physics *Living Science Physics Class VIII  (Ratna Sagar)
  (Latest Edition with Supplement)
7. Chemistry *Dr Dalal's New Simplified Middle School Chemistry for class VIII               
  by Dr Viraf J Dalal - Revised Edition (Allied / Eupheus Learning)

**Note: All books should be as per the Latest Council Curriculum

(12)



12. Art Its time to Learn Art - 8 (` 390/-) (Eupheus Learning)

    (iii) Please buy the latest edition of all the textbooks.

11. Computational *Tekie - Accelerate - Grade 8 (Uolo)

  NOTE: (i)  *To reduce the burden of the school bag, books marked with an 
asterisk (*) are divided roughly into two parts (Term I and Term 
II) which will be sold together by the publisher.

  3.  Elementary Algebra for Schools (Hall & Knight) (Macmillan)

  6.  Word Perfect Spelling Book Eight (O.U.P.)

  8. Making Magic from Nutrition 

  4.  Oxford Concise Dictionary  (O.U.P.)

  (ii) The Orient Blackswan School Atlas (Latest  Edition) 
   with CD (For classes VI to VIII) (Orient Blackswan)

    (ii)  All books are to be covered with brown paper and labelled.

9. History & Civics World of History and Civics - 8 (Cordova)
10. Geography (i)  *Around the World - 8 (Ratna Sagar)
   (Latest Edition with Supplement)

      Thinking and ICT

  1. Syllabus

  1. The English Errors of Indian students (Latest edition)

  AVAILABLE FROM SCHOOL

      By T.L.H. Smith Pearse  (O.U.P.)

  FOR TEACHERS

  SUGGESTED BOOKS FOR PARENTS' LIBRARY AND GIFTS
  1. The Adventures of Tom Sawyer by Mark Twain (Full Marks)
  2.  High School English Grammar and Composition 
   by Wren & Martin Revised by N.D.V. Prasad Rao (S. Chand)

  5.  Living Values Part 8  (Allied / Eupheus Learning)

  7.  Supplementary Reader, A Magic Place - 8 (Orient Blackswan)

   (Increase your child’s performance 

   by Orthomolecular Science) (Phoenix Books Division)
  9. Tree Top - Book 8 (Head Word Publishing Company)
  10. Sahyadri Adventure: Anirudh's Dream by Deepak Dalal 
     (Penguin Random House)

(13)

l Science - 6 single lined interleaf copies  (80 pages)

l  - 1 My Daily Perfection DiaryHomework Diary
l Reading Log - 1 My Daily Reading Log

l 1 box of colour pencils

STATIONERY for Classes VI, VII & VIII 

l English  -  4 single lined copies  (80 pages)  

l Sanskrit - 1 single lined copy  (80 pages)  

l Geography - 1 single lined interleaf copy (80 pages)  
l Maths - 2 registers  (80 pages)  

l 2 tristar brushes

l 2 pencils
l 1 eraser and 1 sharpener

l Hindi - 4 single  lined copies (80 pages) 
l History & Civics - 2 single lined copies  (80 pages)  

l Computer  - 2 single lined copies (80 pages)  
l 1 box of water colours

l 1 geometry box



Three CMS Cambridge Campuses

Help Line - 0522-2638301

CMS Aliganj Campus I

Sector O, Aliganj, 

Lucknow, India 

Phone: +91-77048 03582

cambridge.aliganj1@cmseducation.org

CMS Gomti Nagar Extension

1/7 Vardhan Khand, Phase II 

Gomtinagar, Lucknow, India

Phone: +91 95199 90122

cms.cambridge@cmseducation.org

CMS Rajajipuram Campus I

Sector-1, Opposite Talkatora Thana 

Rajajipuram, Lucknow, India 

Phones: +91-91700 09763

cambridge.rjpm@cmseducation.org 

For more information,
on Cambridge Section 

please scan QR

www.cmseducation.org/cambridge

The Cambridge learner attributes:

Engaged Innovative

Reflective

Responsible 

Confident1.

2.

3.

Cambridge Campuses: 
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